VOLLEYBALL CLUB

7 SouthernSwing
2023 Spring League!

All matches will be played at the Victoria College Sports Center, 2200 East Red River

Youth
Division
(Grades 3 - 6)

Sundays

04/02/23
04/16/23
04/23/23
04/30/23

Registration
Deadline

Middle School
Division
(Grades 6 - 8)
Mondays

04/03/23
04/10/23
04/17/23
04/24/23

Registration

High School
Division
(Grades 9 - 12)
Tuesdays

04/04/23
04/11/23
04/18/23
04/25/23

Registration

Deadline Deadline
03/17/23 03/17/23 03/17/23
LIMIT LIMIT LIMIT
12 TEAMS 12 TEAMS 12 TEAMS

There will be no Youth games scheduled for Sunday, 04/09/23 due to Easter Sunday.

Cost - $60 per player

A $10 late fee will be added to all registrations completed after 03/16/22.
All registrations not paid in full on or before 03/16/22 are also subject to a $10 late fee.

Players will receive a league jersey and four weeks of league play. All game balls and warm-up balls will be
provided. Teams SHOULD NOT bring their own warm-up balls into the gym. Please note that Southern Swing

DOES NOT provide practice facilities or schedule practice times. If your team wishes to practice, it is up to the
individual coach and/or team to make the necessary arrangements.

Players should register as teams with a coach — NO INDIVIDUAL REGISTRATIONS will be accepted.
All athletes should register according to their CURRENT grade level.

To register or for additional details visit our website at

www.southernswing-volleyball.com or call/text 361-210-6876.




